
Revolver Kretsmästerskap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff Figurer
Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 46 15 särskjutning 11
Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 15 särskjutning 9
Roger  C Åström Skellefteå SPF 24795 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 44 15
Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 22044 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 43 15
Erik Lorentsson Umeå 32319 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 43 15
Lennart Borgström Storuman 10937 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 42 15
Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 42 15
Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 2369 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 42 15
Burt Johansson Skellefteå SPF 6 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 42 14
Lennart Sjölund Skellefteå SPF 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 41 15
Peter Lundberg Sikeå PK 27013 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 41 15
Fredrik Wikström Burträsk PK 36308 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 41 15
Rolf Viklund Nysätra  PK 6437 6 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 37 14
Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina Psk 8307 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 36 13
Leif Brännström Norsjö Psk 6 4 3 3 6 4 6 3 35 14
Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 34 15
Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 34 15
Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK 37814 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 33 14
Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 6 2 3 3 4 6 3 4 31 13
Leif Svahn Malå Psk 2 2 4 2 6 5 5 4 30 15
Christopher Holmberg Umeå PK 27659 3 2 4 2 4 4 6 2 27 12
Staffan Åberg Nysätra Pk 6429 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 1 25 12
Kenneth Forsmark Nysätra Pk 37494 4 3 1 3 2 2 5 3 23 12

Lagtävling KRM Revolver

Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 15 46 6 6
Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk 15 46 6 6
Leif Brännström Norsjö Psk 14 35 3 6



44 127 15 18

Roger  C Åström Skellefteå SPF 24795 15 44 5 5
Burt Johansson Skellefteå SPF 14 42 5 4
Lennart Sjölund Skellefteå SPF 15 41 5 6

44 127 15 15

Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK 22044 15 43
Fredrik Wikström Burträsk PK 36308 15 41
Niclas Lundqvist Burträsk PK 37814 14 31

44 115

Erik Lorentsson Umeå 32319 15 43
Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 15 42
Christopher Holmberg Umeå PK 27659 12 27

42 112

Rolf Viklund Nysätra  PK 6437 14 37
Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 13040 13 31
Staffan Åberg Nysätra Pk 6429 12 25

39 93


